
 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 
 

 
  

 

 
 

 

SMALL PLATES

CHEFS PIE

SHARING DELI PLATTERS

Selection of Artisan Breads,  
Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Aged Balsamic (VE)

Chilli Hummus, Grilled Pitta Bread (VE)

Vegetable Spring Roll, Soy and Lime Sauce (V)

Pulled Pork and Chipotle Croquettes,  
Spicy Tomato Mayonnaise

Deep Fried Brie, Cranberry Sauce (V)

Marinated Kalamata Olives (VE)

Pigs in Blankets, Chilli Jam	

Spicy Chicken Wings, Frank’s Hot Sauce 

Crisp Fried Calamari, Garlic and Herb  
Mayonnaise

Split Pea, Butterbean, Sweet Potato and Spinach 
Hot Pot (VE) 
Crisp Potato Topping, Green Beans and Tender Stem 
Broccoli 

Chicken and Leek Pie	 
Puff Pastry Crust, Whole Grain Mustard, Tender Stem 
Broccoli

Aged Welsh Steak and Ale Pie	  
Button Mushrooms and Baby Onions, Puff Pastry 
Crust, Chunky Chips or Mash

LKB Fish Pie   	 
A Ragout of Cod, Salmon, Pollock and Shrimps 
Topped with Creamy Mashed Potato and Served 
with Tender Stem Broccoli

£3.95 

£3.95

£3.95

£4.45 

£4.45

£4.45

£4.95

£4.95

£4.95 

£10.95 

 
 

£11.45

£11.95

£11.95

£12.95 
 

£13.95 
 
 

 
 

£13.95

Baked Whole Camembert with Truffle Honey (V) 
Orchard Fruit Chutney, Bread Sticks, Crusty Sourdough 
Baguette, Celery and Apple

LKB Sharing Platter	  
Pigs in Blankets, Chilli Jam 
Mini Venison Burger Slider 
Chilli Hummus, Grilled Pitta Bread 
Crisp Fried Brie, Red Currant Mayonnaise 
Deep Fried Calamari, Aioli 
Spicy Chicken Wings, Frank’s Hot Sauce 
Crisp Fried Whitebait, Tartare Sauce

LKB Sharing Platter (VE) 
Chilli Hummus, Grilled Pitta Bread 
Chargrilled Marinated Peppers 
Marinated Kalamata Olives 
Smashed Chilli Avocado 
Crisp Fried Falafel 
Quinoa, Butternut and Beetroot Salad 
Breaded Mozzarella Bites

GRILLS
Steak Frites 
Chargrilled Steak, Skinny Fries, Peppercorn Sauce 

Grilled Chicken Supreme 
Portobello Mushroom, Confit Plum Tomato,  
Peppercorn Sauce, Skinny Chips 

Grilled Salmon Supreme 
Hollandaise Sauce, Minted New Potatoes

8oz Sirloin Steak 
Portobello Mushroom, Confit Plum Tomato,  
Béarnaise or Peppercorn Sauce, Skinny Chips  

£13.95 

£13.95 

£13.95 

£19.95

 

BAR FAVOURITES
£9.45 

£9.45 

£11.45 

 
£12.45

 
£12.95

 
 

£13.95

£15.95

 

SALADS & LIGHTER OPTIONS

V = Vegetarian and VE = Vegan

ALL DAY MENU

Please always inform your server of any allergies before 
placing your order, as not all ingredients can be listed. 
Detailed allergen information is available upon request.

02920 111 103   •   www.lagunakitchenandbar.com

Situated within the Park Plaza Hotel, Greyfriars Road, Cardiff

COCKTAIL MENU

HENDRICK’S GIN AFTERNOON TEA

GIN MENU

BAR MENU

Exciting new cocktail menu concocted 
by our talented bartenders. Expect 

everything from the old fashioned to 
the innovative Laguna specials. Live 

DJ every Saturday & Sunday.

An in-gin-ious combination; 
elements of the Traditional 

Afternoon Tea enjoyed with a 
deliciously refreshing Hendrick’s 

cucumber gin cocktail served in a 
vintage Hendrick’s teapot. 

25 of the best gins from around 
the world paired with Fever-Tree 

tonic waters. The perfect menu for 
the ginthusiast. 

Serving great drinks and delighting your 
taste buds all the same, Laguna Bar serves 

award-winning Modern British food.

Enjoy one of our Bar Classics, share a Deli 
Platter with friends or tuck into a Welsh 

Aged Steak Handmade Burger.

TURN OVER FOR MORE FOOD OPTIONS & WINE BY THE GLASS

LKB Soup of the Day 
Freshly Baked Artisan Bread

Toasted Onion Bloomer (V) 
With Welsh Rarebit

Smashed Avocado and Poached Eggs (V) 
Wholegrain Toast, Fresh Chilli

Greek Salad (V) 
(Add the following for £2.45) Grilled Halloumi	
(Add one of the following for £3.95) Chargrilled 
Chicken Breast or Grilled Salmon Fillet

Caesar Salad 
(Add the following for £2.45) Grilled Halloumi	
(Add one of the following for £3.95) Chargrilled  
Chicken Breast or Grilled Salmon Fillet

Welsh Lamb Cawl Cennin 
Traditional Welsh Soup with Lamb, Leeks  
and Vegetables, Served with Crusty Bread 

Halloumi and Vegetable Brochette (V) 
Pitta Bread, Hummus, Mint Yoghurt 
Tomato and Red Onion 

Poached Eggs Florentine (V)	  
Toasted English Muffin, Spinach, Hollandaise 
Sauce

LKB Super Food Salad (VE)	  
Quinoa, Toasted Seeds, Samphire, Roasted 
Butternut Squash, Pomegranate 
Edamame Beans, Sprouting Broccoli, Coriander, 
Artichokes, Beetroot, Olive Oil 
 
(Add the following for £2.45) Grilled Halloumi 
(Add one of the following for £3.95) Chargrilled 
Chicken Breast or Grilled Salmon Fillet

Moroccan Spiced Chicken	  
Pearl Couscous, Sun Blushed Tomatoes 
Toasted Pine Nuts, Grilled Peppers,  
Pitta Bread, Rocket Salad 

£4.95 

£5.45 

£5.45 

£5.95

£5.95 

 

£6.45

£6.45

£6.45

£6.95

 

£9.95

Home Cooked Ham, 2 Fried Eggs and Chunky Chips	  
 
Pork and Leek Sausages, Creamy Mash, Onion Gravy

Classic Home-Made Beef Lasagne with Garlic Bread 
Choice of a Side Salad or Skinny Fries

LKB Fish ‘n’ Skinny Chips 
Crushed Peas, Chunky Tartare Sauce

Sweet Potato, Chickpea and Spinach Curry (V)        
Boiled Basmati Rice, Mini Poppadoms and Pitta Bread or 
Naan Bread (V)

Crisp Breast of Chicken Kiev  
Mashed Potato, Roasted Parsnips and Carrots, Parsley and 
White Wine Cream Sauce.

Irish Sea Smoked Haddock and Spring Onion Risotto 
Curry Spiced Whipped Mascarpone 	 	



 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 
 

 
  

 

 
 

 

SANDWICH & BURGERS
£5.95

£6.25

£6.45

£6.95

£7.95

£8.45

£8.95

£11.45

Croque Monsieur, Toasted Ham and Cheese Sandwich

Falafel and Flat Bread (VE) 
Chilli Hummus, Chopped Salad, Avocado 

Toasted Homemade Cornish Cod Fish Finger Sandwich 
Chunky Tartar Sauce 

Croque Madame, Toasted Ham and Cheese 
Sandwich Topped with a Fried Egg 

New York Club Sandwich     
Chargrilled Chicken and Bacon, Lettuce, Tomatoes, 
Egg Mayonnaise on Multigrain or White Bread 

Chargrilled Sirloin Steak Sandwich	  
Sautéed Onions and Mushroom, Béarnaise Sauce	  

Grilled Halloumi, Roasted Red Pepper and Courgette 
Burger (V) 
Harissa Mayo, Smashed Avocado, Rocket, Beef 
Tomato, Sweet Potato Fries 

Welsh Aged Beef Burger	      
Sweet Mustard, Beef Tomato, Smashed Avocado, 
Skinny Chips. With: Grilled Smoked Bacon, Welsh 
Cheddar, Portobello Mushroom, Fried or Poached 
Egg (add £1.00)  

SIDES
£2.95

£3.45

£3.45

£3.45

£3.45

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

£3.95

Garlic Bread			 

Skinny or Thick Chips		

Buttered Savoy Cabbage

Rocket and Parmesan Salad

Baked Portobello Mushroom with Stilton	

Sweet Potato Fries

Tender Stem Broccoli

Roasted Winter Root Vegetables

Mac and Cheese

WINE BY THE GLASS

Twinings Tea 
(English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint,  
Lemon and Ginger, Apple Crunch, Green Tea,  
Cammomile)

Espresso

Double Espresso

Macchiato

Americano

Latte

Cappuccino

Hot Chocolate	

Liquer Coffee 
(Irish Whiskey, Martell VS Brandy, Tia Maria,  
Cointreau, Disarrono Amaretto,  
Baileys Liqueur)

COFFEE
£2.25 

 
 
 

£2.25

£3.25

£2.25

£2.25

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£6.00

DESSERTS
£3.95

£3.95

 
£3.95

 
£3.95 

  

£3.95 

£7.45

Selection of Ice Creams and Sorbets

Chocolate and Brioche Pudding, Traditional 
Custard	

Warm Apple and Treacle Tart, Vanilla Ice 
Cream (VE)

Baked Madagascan Vanilla Cheesecake,  
Raspberry Coulis 
		    
Apple Crumble, Crème Anglaise

British and Continental Cheese Selection 
Orchard Fruit Chutney, Celery and Cheese 
Biscuits

V = Vegetarian and VE = Vegan

Please always inform your server of any allergies before 
placing your order, as not all ingredients can be listed. 
Detailed allergen information is available upon request.

White Wines	 175ml	 250ml

Jean Julien Sauvignon Blanc	 £5.35	 £6.35	
Languedoc, France 
Via Nova Pinot Grigio	 £5.75	 £6.75	
Veneto, Italy 
Petirrojo Chardonnay Reserva	 £6.00	 £7.00 
Colchagua, Chile 
Pierre Plantee Picpoul De Pinet	 £7.00 	 £9.00 
Languedoc, France 
The Crossings Sauvignon Blanc	 £8.00     £11.00 
Marlborough, New Zealand 
Laroche Chablis	 £9.00     £12.00 
Burgundy, France 

Red Wines	 175ml	 250ml 
Jean Julien Merlot	 £5.35	 £6.35 
Languedoc, France 

Tooma River Shiraz	 £5.75	 £6.75 
New South Wales, Australia

Petirrojo Cabernet Sauvignon Reserva	 £6.00	 £7.00 
Colchagua, Chile 

Chateau Sylvain Mas Faugeres	 £6.75	 £8.75 
Languedoc, France 

Acordeon Tupungato Malbec	 £7.50	 £9.50 
Mendoza, Argentina 

The Crossings Pinot Noir 	 £8.00  	 £11.00 
Marlborough, New Zealand 

Gabbiano Bellezza Chianti	 £9.00     £12.00 
Gran Selezione 		   
Tuscany, Italy 

Rosé Wines	 175ml	 250ml 
Pinot Grigio Principato Blush	 £5.75	 £6.75 
Pavia, Italy 
Canyon Road White Zinfandel	 £6.00	 £7.00 
California, USA 
Domaine Le Pive Gris Organic Rose	 £6.50	 £8.50 
Languedoc, France 
 
Sparkling Wines			   125ml 

Vivoli Prosecco Extra Dry			   £6.95 
Veneto, Italy 
Ayala Brut Majeur			   £7.95 
Champagne, France

Ayala Rose Majeur			   £8.95 
Champagne, France

Bollinger NV		  £11.95 
Champagne, France


